51 Raised design

Product attribute
flat, illuminative, not suitable for film insert

flat, illuminative, less suitable for film insert

flat, non-illuminative
e

l Lens plastic, raised design

concave, illuminative

concave, iluminative, less suitable for fim insert

Lens plastic, raised design

flat, illuminative

flat, illuminative, not suitable for film insert

flat, illuminative, less suitable for film insert

flat, non-illuminative

54 eaonm

Dimension
16.3x21.5mm

16.3x21.5mm

16.3x21.5mm

16.3x21.5mm

16.3x21.5mm

@ 156.8 mm

@15.8 mm

@15.8 mm

@15.8 mm

Lens
red translucent

orange translucent
yellow translucent
green translucent
blue translucent

white translucent

red transparent
yellow transparent
green transparent
colourless transparent
black opaque

grey opaque

red transparent
orange transparent
yellow transparent
green transparent
blue transparent
colourless transparent
red transparent
yellow transparent
green transparent

colourless transparent

smoked transparent
red transparent
orange transparent
yellow transparent
green transparent
blue transparent
colourless transparent
red translucent
orange translucent
yellow translucent
green translucent
blue translucent

white translucent

red transparent
yellow transparent
green transparent
colourless transparent
black opaque

grey opaque

Part No.
51-901.2

51-901.3
51-901.4
51-901.5
51-901.6
51-901.9
51-905.2
51-905.4
51-905.5
51-905.7
51-901.0
51-901.8

51-904.2
51-904.3
51-904.4
51-904.5
51-904.6
51-904.7
51-906.2
51-906.4
51-906.5
51-906.7

51-933.1
51-933.2
51-933.3
51-933.4
51-933.5
51-933.6
51-933.7
51-931.2
51-931.3
51-931.4
51-931.5
51-931.6
51-931.9
51-935.2
51-935.4
51-935.5
51-935.7
51-931.0
51-931.8

Weight

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001



